

Please print this form, complete the following information and mail your contribution along with this form to: League of Women Voters of Marin County • 4340 Redwood Highway, Suite F-133 • San Rafael, CA 94903

[PLEASE PRINT]
Name:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
Email: Home Phone: (
Contributions can be made to the League of Women Voters of Marin County or the League of Women Voters of Marin County Education Fund. Contributions made payable to the League of Women Voters of Marin County (LWVMC), a 501c4 organization, are not tax deductible. Contributions made payable to the League of Women Voters of Marin County Education Fund (LWVMC-EF), a 501c3 organizations, are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law.
CONTRIBUTION INFORMATION:
□ \$500.00 □ \$250.00 □ \$100.00 □ \$75.00 □ \$50.00 □ \$25.00 □ Other \$
Please make checks payable to: The League of Women Voters of Marin County
 This gift is IN HONOR OF: This gift is IN MEMORY OF:
Name:
Please send acknowledgment to:
Name: Addr: C/S/Z: Email:

Thank you for supporting the League of Women Voters. Only with your support can we achieve our mission!